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2016 SIR State Division 5 Individual Qualifier

Name

Tom Phillips
Salvidar Faustino
Joe Hushek
Leland Nichols
Ray Phillips
Mark Doniak
David Derr
Ray Schramm
Mike Moyle
Bob Rodney

Name

Don Stevenson
Ron Witort
Howard Ferguson
Dennis Soliday
John Price

Paul Bender
Robert Cossey
Jerry Hott

Dennis Ensminger
Joe Martinez

Name

Gregory Young

Dana Hamparzoomian
Gary Delnero

Clark Pearson

Duke Marshall

Leo De Groot
Richard Pezzi

John Sargent

Ed Harris

Name

Earl Glenn
Sam West
Donald Reed
Gary McManus
Richard Provost
Steve Chase
Jim Haub
Robert Sykes
Bill Douglas
Noel Berbano

Net
62
65
66
67
73
74
75
76
79
82

Net
69
69
70
72
73
74
74
79
NC

DQ

Net
66
67
71
72
72
77
77
83
84

Net
70
72
73
73
74
75
78
80
81
85

PHEASANT RUN GC
August 17, 2016

Gross/Rank
62/1
65/2
66/3
67/4
73/5
74/6
757
76/8
79/9
82/10

Gross/Rank
69/T1
69/T1
70/3
72/4
73/5
74/T6
74/T6
79/8
NC/T9
DQ/T9

Gross/Rank
66/1

67/2

71/3

72/T4

72/T4

77/T6

77/T6

83/8

84/9

Gross/Rank
70/1
7212
73/T3
73/T3
74/5
75/6
7817
80/8
81/9
85/10
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Name

Gilbert Matossian
Jack Hawes

Don Carney

John McGrath
Alan White
Melvin Halfmoon
Dan Salsbury

Joe Adams

Bob Mattson

Sal Rodreques

Name

Bob Boguski
Kerry Newman
Gary A Smith
John Briceno
Stamus Cocoles
Larry Henricksen
Carl Merz

Butch Evans

Bill Rutherford

Name

Ed Beier

Roger Smith
Robert Gorbet
Bill Leavitt
David Williams
Dell Kerns
Mike Williamson
Richard Fimbres
Vic Froehmer
Johnny Moskito

Net
67
67
72
75
76
76
79
83
NC
NC

Net
72
72
73
74
74
75
81
82
NC

Net
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
76
78
NC

Gross/Rank
67/T1
67/T1
72/3
75/4
76/T5
76/T5
7917
83/8
NC/T9
NC/T9

Gross/Rank
72/T1

72/T1

73/3

74/T4

74/T4

75/6

81/7

82/8

NC/9

Gross/Rank
67/1
68/2
69/3
70/4
71/5
73/6
7417
76/8
78/9
NC/10



